FORM No. 852. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendor-Seller.	MENT OF CONTRACT VOL. M16 PODS		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT.	S; That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinarter stated,	Part - Harris	
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain	n, sell, assign and set over unto Frank/w. Ohlund and		
Jane A. Ohlund, husband and wife,	interest in and	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	nampera.
their æds heirs, successor	s and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and		
to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dat	ed March 16 , 1971 , between Elizabeth Beryl		
	B. Worrell, as seller sand	<u>م</u> الالتفاديليون المتقاعيلي التواجي	ignica.
un	County, Ore-		har (Fai
gon, in bookat page or as the hur	not and interest		
of the undersigned in and to all moneys due and to	become due the tendor's interest in the real estate		
and warrants to the assignee above named that the described in said contract of sale and that the unp $\$4,053.84$ with interest paid thereon to 1000	aid principal balance of the purchase price thereof is not less than -15-, 19.76		غۇ الى ت.
(含 Interest)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- जिल्लामहा
The true and actual consideration paid for a [©] However, the actual consideration consists of or a <u>marxiologic</u> consideration (indicate which). [©]	his transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is φ with the second state of the second	A second se	
The whole	od that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram-		
mean and include the plural, the mascume shart matical changes shall be made, assumed and impl	od that if the context so requires, the singular shall be include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- ied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more		Lielici
individuals and/or corporations.	i i d. 14 the undersided is a COL-		Personal de
poration, it has caused its corporate sear to be and	😥 같은 사람에 위해 같은 것 같은		
DATED. September <u>13</u> , 1976	x Douglas Dean Sackett		
			131
(if executed by a corporation, affix corparate stell.)			TEUS P
STATE OF ORECOON. Utah	STATE OF OREGON, County of		
County of	Personally appearedand		
Personally appeared the above named Douglas Dean Sackett	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the	in the state of th	<u>Ilidia</u>
	secretary of, a corporation, , a corporation, and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument was sidered and sealed in be-	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OF THE	al fait
and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	and that the seal atlixed to the foregoing institutient is the constant of the be- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of half of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.		
OFFICIAL (1) Mars ACutler	Betare me: (OFFICIAL		
Notery Public for Riston Utah MS commission expires: 1.3.1979	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	1	يىتى تۇرا تۇرا
1.3.17/1/	symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030. If the contract is not already of		
*Sirike whichever word no oppresenting in the Deod Records.			
Douglas D. Sackett 4576 Monte Grande Drive,	STATE OF OREGON,		Ż
Mirray, Utah, 8/107	County of Klamath		8.1
Frank W. & Jane A. Ohlund P. O.Box 381	ment was received for record on the 17th day of September 19 76	No.*	NTO P
Chiloquin, Oregon, 97624. GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at. 21.40 o'clock M., and recorded space RESERVED in book M76 on page 14625 or as FOR tile/reel number 19135		
After recording roturn to: Frank W. Ohlund ;	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number		Ri-Al
P. O.Box 381 Chiloquin, Oregon, 97624	County affixed.		
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following			
Robert D. Axel, 2362 Fadcliffe St.,	Fee \$3.00		
Klamth Falls, Mc REORS 297601	Fee \$3.00		
ash			

175

a series and a series of the s